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DEREK J KATS
REALTOR® / OWNER

February 11, 2018

Look for our next issue out

February 25th for the

THE VERY LATEST

IN KITCHENS

Derek Kats,Owner/Realtor®

402-HOMES-4-U

$379,990

7358 Lilee Ln.

Spacious ranch w/ a custom
floorplan.Open kitchen,gas
fireplace,backyard deck,granite
counters,walkout bsmnt w/
wetbar. 5 BR,2.75 BA,1,532 sq. ft. 10143309

Derek Kats,Owner/Realtor®

402-HOMES-4-U

$340,000

7366 Dempster Dr.

Third Generation Builder home.
Open flood plan with 10’ceilings.
Granite countertops,gas FP, lndry
on 1st level,finished bsmnt. 5 BR,
3 BA,1,481 sq. ft. 10137482

Derek Kats,Owner/Realtor®

402-HOMES-4-U

$449,900

2101 Sheridan Blvd.

Turn of the century mansion.Multiple
fireplaces.Hardwood floors &
mahogany woodwork. 4th story cupola.
New roof & 3 stall garage.A piece of
Lincoln’s history. 6 BR, 6 BA, 7,312 sq. ft. 10142549

Tracy Hartley

402-520-0632

$146,900

718 N 7th, Beatrice

Moving to Beatrice? Call
me first! 4 bed / 2 bath; All
original wood floors &
updated kitchen / 2 baths. 10139969
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Pat Elgert
President/Broker
402-434-6716

Brad Hulse
Managing Broker
402-570-0128

402-519-1035 402-430-7494402-429-0809402-429-0409
Lea Barker
Managing Broker
402-432-9784

402-304-5110
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LJS Media Group
926 P Street • LIncoln,NE 68508 • JSPRealEstate@JournalStar.com

Lincoln-Living.com
facebook.com/lincolnlivingmag

Publisher’s Fair Housing Policy:
All real estate advertised herein is subject to the Federal Fair Housing Act,which makes it illegal to advertise any

preference, limitation, or discrimination because of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status, or national origin,
or intention to make any such preference, limitation, or discrimination.We will not knowingly accept any advertising for

real estate that is in violation of the law.All persons are hereby informed that all dwellings advertised are available on an
equal opportunity basis.

Neither the publisher, listing agent, nor advertiser will assume responsibility for typographical error,misprints, etc.

Lincoln

Living
published by

LJS Media Group
advertising manager

Jen Shannon

sales consultants

Rachel Jones 402.473.2626
Jeff Ficken 402-473-2625

sales assistant

Laura Ebbeka 402.473.7183

INSIDE:
We’re rarely short on ideas when it
comes to decorating our homes.
But sometimes, knowing where to
start can be a little daunting.An
interior decorator will be able to
provide you with sound advice
while respecting your tastes and
budget.

pages 7, 28

Have a topic suggestion for upcoming issues?

Email lebbeka@journalstar.com

724236-1
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See Our Listings Featured on www.lincolnfirstrealty.com
Think Lincoln First • 7575 S. 57th St., Lincoln, NE 68516

Lincoln Owned. Lincoln Focused.

A Subsidiary of Cornhusker Bank

Lincoln’s Proven Professional

402-432-3383
garygrealtor@gmail.com

Gary Goranson

For All The Comforts of Home!

5040 W Gary Gately St. $224,950
The Stonybrook Monterrey Ranch combines modern style,
energy efficient and quality workmanship in an affordable new
home package. This home features a three car garage on a level
lot in the New Village West Addition. Attractive low maintenance
exterior, money saving all electric home. Late 2018 completion.
10143158

NEW Construction

9009 S 80th St. $233,950
Stonybrook Townhomes bring unmistakable style
and value to the Woodlands at Yankee Hill. Units
are elegant and affordable, with concrete center
wall for privacy. Granite kitchen countertops, tile
kitchen/dinette. Low maintenance exterior and
high efficiency, all-electric heating and cooling.
Late 2018 completion. 10141823

4350 W Hub Hall Dr. $222,950
Stonybrook Homes Rockbrook Ranch features a three-

car garage on gorgeous walkout lot in Hub Hall Heights.

This contemporary home incorporates the quality

finishes and attention to detail today’s customers

expect. All electric efficiency, low maintenance

exterior. Mid 2018 completion. 10143127

5030 W Gary Gately St. $222,950
Stonybrook Homes Rockbrook ranch features a three car garage

on a level lot in the new VillageWest Addition. This contemporary

home incorporates the quality finishes and attention to

detail today’s customers expect. All electric efficiency, low

maintenance exterior. Late 2018 completion. Sod, sprinklers

included. 10143157

New Townhome Area

9131 S 80th St. $217,950
Stonybrook Townhomes bring unmistakable style
and value to The Woodlands at Yankee Hill. Units
are elegant and affordable, with concrete center
wall for privacy. Granite kitchen countertops, tiled
kitchen/dinette. Low maintenance exterior and high
efficiency all - electric heating and cooling. Mid 2018
Completion. 10139216

9017 S 80th St. $245,950
Stonybrook Townhomes bring unmistakable style
and value to The Woodlands at Yankee Hill. Energy
efficient and affordable with concrete center wall
for privacy. Stylish granite countertops, tile flooring,
tile shower and double-bowl master vanity. Soaring
ceilings add to the open contemporary feel. Attractive
gas fireplace. Late 2018 completion. 10143121

9060 Red Sky Ln. $236,950
Stonybrook Townhomes bring unmistakable style and
value to the new Shadow Creek development, just
south of 90th and O street. The Morada plan is elegant
and affordable, with concrete center wall for privacy.
Granite kitchen countertops, tiled kitchen/dinette.
Low maintenance exterior, all-electric heating and
cooling. Late 2018 completion. 10143141

9151 S 80th St. $235,950
Stonybrook Townhomes bring unmistakable style
and value to The Woodlands at Yankee Hill. Energy
efficient and affordable with concrete center wall
for privacy. Stylish granite countertops, tile flooring,
tile shower and double-bowl vanity in master bath.
One-level living. Mid 2018 completion. 10139221

NEW Construction

SIMULATED

Shadow Creek - Now Accepting Reservations!
For Fall 2017 building.

A new area of Stonybrook Townhomes, just south of 90th and “O” St.

Pricing of the 1400 sq. ft. Sedona plan starting at $249,950.

The 1280 sq. ft. Morada pricing starting at $234,950.

Contact Gary Goranson at 402-432-3383 for plan and pricing specifications!

4301 W Ludwig Dr. $214,950
The Stonybrook Monterrey ranch combines modern style,
energy efficiency and quality workmanship in an affordable
new home package. This home features a three-car garage,
walkout basement and cathedraled living room in a new
addition to Hub Hall Heights. Attractive low-maintenance
exterior, money saving all-electric home. Late 2017
completion. 10136772

NEW Construction

SIMULATED

NEW Construction

SIMULATED

New Townhome Area

SIMULATED

Southeast Area Townhome Southeast Area Townhome New Townhome Area

Northwest Area Ranch

Northwest Area Ranch

SIMULATED

724206-1
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Houses for Sale Lincoln

3221 Durado Ct (10142083) This beauty is a work of modern 
art, w/ steel frame construction & walls of commercial glass to 
bring the outside in. A treasure for Lincoln, NE, w/ Infinity Edge 
swimming pool, rooftop terrace, & views of mature prairie 
landscape & Firethorn Golf Course. 4 BRs, 4 BAs, 4 garage 
stalls. California style living here w/ indoor-outdoor connection 
emphasis. Exquisite white kitchen w/ Neff curved wall cabinetry, 
command center desk, informal & formal dining. $1,295,000 
Susan Ferris 402-730-4669, RE/MAX Concepts. L37644

Houses for Sale Lincoln

5621 S 96th Pl (10142769) A luxury home in Irongate, Lincoln's 
finest gated neighborhood. A combo of traditional & open floor 
plan, w/ grand foyer, formal dining room, LR w/ FP & wall of 
windows w/ view of wooded commons area. Kitchen & 
breakfast room are open to huge covered deck & lg. family rm 
& sun room. Pantry, command center, mud rm & lndry rm are 
exceptional. Formal office or den, across from master suite w/ 
twin luxury bath stations & closets. $1,200,000 Susan Ferris 
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
concept w/ classically elegant design. LR has lg. windows 
overlooking the covered deck, 10 ft. stone FP, oversized crown 
moulding & detailed window trim. Gourmet kitchen has double 
stacked painted maple cabinetry, beautiful granite, huge center 
island w/ stainless steel apron sink. $524,900 Derek Hilgert 
402-499-5394, RE/MAX Concepts. L37636

Houses for Sale Lincoln

9240 Wildfire Rd (10142468) Luxury golf course living at a 
great price! You'll immediately notice the floor to ceiling windows 
w/ a beautiful view of the par 3, 12th hole at Wilderness Ridge. 
This home has an open floor plan, gourmet kitchen w/ lg. center 
island & walk-in pantry, lg. master suite w/ steam shower & a 
uniquely designed walkout to the lg. back patio complete w/ fire 
pit & hot tub. The bsmnt has 2 huge BRs adjoined by a Jack & 
Jill BA, a wet-bar & a 16x11 theatre room. $519,900 Mike 
Figueroa 402-314-5609, RE/MAX Concepts. L37725

Houses for Sale Lincoln

9000 Turnberry Cir (10143457) 4 BR ranch in HiMark Estates. 
Built by Kelly Custom Homes. This home has character & charm. 
Level 1 features: entry foyer, great room open to kitchen & 
informal dining, office, den/sitting room w/ FP, large master 
suite, guest suite, & lndry room w/ pantry. Huge 3 seasons room 
can be accessed from hall or informal dining. Finish in bsmnt 
includes family / theater room w/ wet bar, 2 BRs & full BA. 
$515,000 Ken Emmons 402-430-6699, RE/MAX Concepts. 
L37990

Class-02-004

Houses for Sale Lincoln

505 Pier 2 (10142449) Year round lake home at Capitol Beach 
in a cove for immediate lake access & shelter from the wind & 
noise. Lg. great rm w/ wall of windows, doors to patio & 28 ft 
ceiling. Upstairs has 2 loft areas, 1 w/ FP & balcony has served 
as den. Lg. kitchen w/ white cabinetry, updated quartz counters, 
open to great rm on lake side & lg. dining space. Master suite 
on main w/ doors to patio, 2 sided FP, master BA leads to main 
floor lndry. $479,900 Susan Ferris 402-730-4669, RE/MAX 
Concepts. L37837

Houses for Sale Lincoln

8921 Whispering Wind Rd (10142609) 2168 s.f. ranch on 
Wilderness Ridge Golf Course behind the 17th green w/ stunning 
views of lake & clubhouse. This home features 5 BRs, 4 BAs, 2 
FPs, formal & informal dining areas & a lg. sitting room next to the 
kitch. The finished walkout bsmnt has new carpet & paint & 
includes 2 BRs, 1 BA, a lg. rec. area. The 2nd kitchenette & 
storage area could be converted into golf cart garage. 5 minute 
stroll to the Wilderness Ridge restaurant & lounge. $475,000 Mike 
& Polly Figueroa 402-314-5609, RE/MAX Concepts. L37765

Houses for Sale Lincoln

535 Pier 2 (10143223) Stone stacked 3 BR, 3+ BA, 2 story 
home w/ 3,000 sq. ft. is ideal for the lake lover! Curb appeal * 
20 ft ceiling in great rm w/ gas FP * custom drywall shelving * 
arched Window Tran (no wake zone area) wood & tile flooring * 
stainless steel appl. along w/ granite countertops * 4 season sun 
rm * master suite w/ private balcony & corner soaking tub * 2nd 
BR w/ walk-in storage above garage (closet door access) * 
wonderfully stained spacious deck. $469,900 Steve Taylor 
402-429-0809, LincolnFirst Realty. L37906

Houses for Sale Lincoln

9758 Napa Ridge Dr (10141226) Looking for that spacious 
walk out ranch that faces South & backs to commons area? 
Look no further than 9758 Napa Ridge Drive. Located in the 
popular Vintage Heights subdivision, this home is loaded w/ 
upgrades inside & out. Beck Custom Homes, one of Lincoln's 
finest homebuilders will have this home ready to move into by 
the time the 2017 Fall Parade of Homes rolls around. Blueprints 
can be provided to pre-approved buyers. $457,700 Jayson 
Becker 402-610-1013, RE/MAX Concepts. L36751

Class-02-005

Houses for Sale Lincoln

2101 Sheridan Blvd (10142549) Ultra rare opportunity to fix & 
flip or renovate & own 1 of Lincoln’s few turn of the century 
mansions! Designed by architect John G. Cordner & built in 1912 
using state of the art construction techniques this is a 10,000 
(total) sq. ft. home. The home features 6+ BRs, 7 BAs, ornate FPs, 
hardwood floors, mahogany woodwork, massive 4th story cupola 
w/ 24 windows & views over the tree tops, .56 acre lot, NEW roof 
& 3 stall garage. $449,900 Derek J Kats 402-HOMES-4-U 
(402-466-3748), Keller Williams Lincoln. L37741

Houses for Sale Lincoln

8131 Dorset Dr (10143203) 4 BR home in the Lancashire 
Estates. 1st flr has LR, formal dining rm, lg. great rm w/ built in 
bookshelf & FP, guest BA, lg. kitch. w/ informal dining rm, sitting 
area & FP (2 way FP from sitting area to great rm). 1st floor lndry 
off kitch. Appl. all new in recent mos. Stairway from front entry 
& kitchen area to 2nd flr. 2nd flr has lg. master BR / BA & walk 
in closet. 2nd BR has own BA & walk in closet. 3rd & 4th BRs 
have jack and jill BA & walk in closets. $447,500 Mary Pat 
Waite 402-430-7494, LincolnFirst Realty. L37926

Houses for Sale Lincoln

6400 Monarch Dr (10142667) Beck Custom Home located in 
the Village Meadows Subdivision.  Over 3,000 square feet of 
finished living space. Open concept perfect for entertaining & 
everyday living, exquisite interior design & upgraded finishes. 
Finish details in the home include exquisite selections of tile, 
quartz, & engineered hardwood floors. 3 BRs on the main floor, 
2 below, w/ a wonderful master suite w/ walk-in shower & lg. 
custom closet. TimberTech covered patio. $447,000 Jayson 
Becker 402-610-1013, RE/MAX Concepts. L37821

Houses for Sale Lincoln

6120 Sumner St (10142654) WOW. If you're looking for that 
unique open floor plan w/ character, move-in ready, awesome 
location, then you're home. Midcentury brick entry w/ front patio 
area, rain chains, & min. care. Open entry boasts high ceilings, 
coat closet, pocket door to fam. rm/office/den & open access to 
liv. areas. Revel in the new open wing area. Granite countered 
island through formal dining & great room w/ frplc. $424,900 
NANCI BURCHESS, CRS 402-730-8407, LincolnFirst Realty. 
L36296

Class-02-006
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Houses for Sale Lincoln

7248 Andy Dr (10143177) Now Complete! The Kona plan by 
BDR Homebuilders is a blend of luxury features at an affordable 
price. This Contemporary Edition has a stone & stucco exterior. 
Tray ceilings w/ crown molding & recessed LED lights enhance 
the smooth, painted ceilings. Home w/ an emphasis on fixtures. 
Chef's kitchen has plenty of cabinetry, a lg. island & an 
expansive pantry. The lg. master BA has dual vanities & a nearly 
14 ft long closet! $385,000 Bryce Dickson 402-419-4449, RE/
MAX Concepts. L37946

Houses for Sale Lincoln

6615 Stonebrook Pkwy (10143574) Fallbrook 1.5 story, 4 BR, 4 
BAs, 3300 finished sq. ft. & lovely decor / finishes. Vaulted great rm 
has stone, gas FP & front office could be a formal LR. Maple 
cabinetry & flooring in entry, kitchen, dining & hallway are upgrades 
& the lg. 1st floor lndry w/ cabinets & counters. 2nd floor master has 
a BA w/ whirlpool tub, double vanities & walk-in closet. Wired for 
smart home. Back deck w/ retractable, remote awning & front porch. 
$372,500 Lynne Schroeder 402-499-2222, Hosted by Rachel 
Rentschler 402-430-7431, LincolnFirst Realty. L38018

Houses for Sale Lincoln

6329 Cavvy Rd (10142815) Village Meadows!  Buhr Home, four 
bedroom ranch. Level one features: great room with corner 
fireplace, open kitchen, three bedrooms and laundry.  Finished 
basement includes fourth bedroom, rec room, exercise room or 
office, and full bath. $350,000 Ken Emmons 402-430-6699, 
RE/MAX Concepts. L37853

Houses for Sale Lincoln

7301 Fairbanks Pl (10140909) Third Generation Builder 
proudly presents one of our most popular floor plans in The 
Woodlands at Yankee Hill, The Andy. This home sits on a lg. 
cul-de-sac lot & features a beautiful stone front covered entry 
w/ 3 stall garage. This floor plan has 3 BRs & 2 BAs on the 1st 
floor (finished bsmnt adds 2 BRs & 1 addt’l BA). The kitchen 
features granite countertops, upgraded cabinets, bamboo floors, 
& stainless steel appl. $350,000 Derek J Kats 402-HOMES-4-U 
(402-466-3748), Keller Williams Lincoln. L36619

Class-02-007

Houses for Sale Lincoln

4720 Happy Hollow Ln (10141642) Spacious 2 story home in 
Cripple Creek neighborhood has open foyer w/ 18 ft ceilings, 
remodeled kitchen w/ lg. center island, granite counter tops, 
Gas cooktop, pantry w/ slideout shelving.  Rounding out the 
main level is 2 living spaces, & both formal & informal dining. 
Upstairs has the master suite w/ newly remodeled BAs, 3 lg. 
BRs (1 of the BRs has built-in storage & shelves & is used as 
office & bonus area). New carpet. $349,900 Mike & Polly 
Figueroa 402-314-5609, RE/MAX Concepts. L37544

Houses for Sale Lincoln

6429 Monarch (10142781) Our most popular floor plan of the 
last decade, the Ava Nicole blends functional living space & a 
modern design in this unique California split BR plan. The lg. 
center island w/ seating for 4 creates an inviting entertaining 
space. Access to the master suite flows off of the great rm into 
a lg. retreat. The master BA has lots of natural light & a spa-like 
experience. The main level of this home has a covered patio & 
2 addt’l BRs & BA. $346,500 Andrea Schneider 402-429-9300, 
RE/MAX Concepts. L37851

Houses for Sale Lincoln

2230 Scotch Pine Trl (10143369) Welcome to Stone Ridge 
Estates! 21x16 great rm w/ gas FP, flows easily into lg. kitchen 
w/ cherry cupboards & tile back splash, party size island w/ 
wine rack, lg. pantry & eating area. Nice deck & patio area. Split 
staircase up to the 17x13 master suite w/ daylight closet, & a 
master BA. W/ 2 other nice size BRs w/ full BA. Finished bsmnt 
w/ bar, room for office, storage room, & nice size BR w/ egress 
window. Fenced in yard & 2+TANDEM garage. $345,000 
Janelle Boehm 402-540-3763, RE/MAX Concepts. L38042

Houses for Sale Lincoln

6339 Cavvy Rd (10141575) Buhr Homes. Three bedroom 
ranch. Level one features open great room with wood floors, 
center island kitchen with pantry, two bedrooms and laundry 
room accessible to master suite. Basement finish includes large 
family/rec room, bedroom, full bath and exercise room. 
$339,900 Ken Emmons 402-430-6699, RE/MAX Concepts. 
L36792

Class-02-008

Houses for Sale Lincoln

6331 Kelsey Ln (10139874) Schneider Custom Homes 
presents to you the Grace plan. This well laid out ranch offers 
over 2700 sq ft of finish & offers a layout that flows beautifully. 
The main level has 2 BRs & 2 BAs & is loaded w/ all of today’s 
most popular amenities. These features include: pantry, lg. 
island w/ undermount sink, tile walk-in shower in the master, 
covered patio & a lndry rm that passes through to the master 
suite. The bsmnt offers 2 addt’l BRs & BA. $334,900 Andrea 
Schneider 402-429-9300, RE/MAX Concepts. L37950

Houses for Sale Lincoln

8005 S 65th St (10142782) Our most popular floor plan of the 
last decade, the Ava Nicole blends functional living space & a 
modern design in this unique California split BR plan. The lg. 
center island w/ seating for 4 creates an inviting entertaining 
space. Access to the master suite flows off of the great rm into 
a lg. retreat. Master BA offers a walk-in tile shower w/ double 
sinks & a separate toilet closet. The main level of this home has 
a covered patio & 2 addt’l BRs & BA. $329,900 Andrea 
Schneider 402-429-9300, RE/MAX Concepts. L37849

Houses for Sale Lincoln

8205 S 65th St (10138395) Welcome to the Cottage at Village 
Court, a patio home development in south Lincoln where lawn 
care, snow removal & garbage are part of your monthly HOA 
dues. The Cottage floor plan is 1480 sq. ft. of finish on the main 
level & 1372 sq. ft. of future finish in the daylight bsmnt. 
Features include a lg. coffered entry, drywall beamed ceiling in 
great room along w/ direct vent FP & window surround. 
$329,900 Michelle Benes 402-432-7125, RE/MAX Concepts. 
L35767

Houses for Sale Lincoln

2532 Devoe Dr (10143251) Quality Barclay built home. 6 panel 
solid wood doors, 9' ceilings, custom cabinets, curved windows, 
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
and 200 agents to work for you!

Circle of Excellence agents have spent many hours, above what is required, in the
classroom orwith consultants in the fields ofmarketing, sales, license lawand finance.
They serve our community by volunteering their time and leadership capabilities.
Working with a Circle of Excellence agent assures you of an experience of service and
care and of having a trusted proactive advisor on hand.

Seward Office

644 Seward St.,
Seward
402-643-2541
Manager:

Casey Collins,
402-223-8146

Chuck Kotera
402-641-0661

Kelby Nitz
402-646-0429

Shelly Nitz
402-641-0698

Beatrice

Office

1824 N. 6th St.,
Beatrice
402-223-2336 Casey Collins, Manager

402-223-8146
James Bauer
402-239-6172

Nancy Erdmann
402-239-9112

Tracy Hartley
402-520-0632

Sharen Holmstrand
402-520-0603

Tessa Mangnall
402-429-5036

Linda McCall
402-223-8719

Pam Norton
402-223-8963

Carol Schulz
402-239-6520

Sandy Souder
402-223-0462

Tracy Zimmerman
402-228-6891

York Office

116 S. Lincoln
Ave. #3, York
402-362-2220
Manager:

Casey Collins,
402-223-8146

Frank & Gail Chapman
402-366-7949

Michelle Christensen
402-710-1346

Glen Coffey
402-366-0450

Gayle Coffin
402-366-7111

Grand Island

Office

819 Diers Ave,
Ste. 5, Grand
Island
308-398-6600 Max Bachman, Manager

308-380-1983
De Abbott

308-379-7763
Melanie Bachman
308-380-2575

Tom Barnett
308-383-0369

Ron Bickford
308-383-2103

Roger Boltz
308-390-1288

Bethany Guzinski
308-391-1835

Marlin Legler
308-379-8900

Pat Schmit
308-380-8075

Chris Schwieger
308-379-3275

Mary Trentman
308-380-8042

Julie Wasem
402-694-8785

Chuck Winkler
308-380-2077

Andy Zavala
308-390-6079

Wahoo Office

135 E. 5th St.,
Wahoo
402-443-9314
Manager:

Tami Lambie,
402-560-6152

Stacey Dailey
402-443-9314

List. Sell. SUCCEED.
CareersAtWoodsBros.com
Or Call: 402-570-9141

724225-1
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Houses for Sale Lincoln

9218 S 71 St (10143390) Carefree living in a detached home. 
HOA takes care of snow removal, lawn care and garbage! Five 
bedroom walk out ranch backs to common area. First floor 
features open great room with vaulted ceiling, large kitchen with 
granite counters, three bedrooms, two bath areas and laundry 
room. Finished walk out basement includes family room, two 
bedrooms, full bath and storage room.  Covered deck. Patio 
$300,000 Ken Emmons 402-430-6699, RE/MAX Concepts. 
L37992

Houses for Sale Lincoln

7010 N Steamboat Dr (10143358) 3 BR, 3 BA walkout ranch 
backs to a private wooded common area. Kitch. has custom 
cabinets, pantry, breakfast bar, above & under cabinet lighting, 
& stainless steel appl. Master BR w/ walk-in closet, master BA 
w/ jetted tub, double sinks & shower. Lg. fam rm, rec rm, 3rd 
BR, BA & 2 storage areas in finished bsmnt. New furnace & 
humidifier (2017) & 3 sun tunnels. Surround sound speakers, 
covered deck. $299,500 Rhonda Dodson, GRI 402-326-0347, 
RE/MAX Concepts. L38038

Houses for Sale Lincoln

8020 Upton Grey Ln (10143455) 3+1 ranch in Big Thompson 
Creek very close to Wysong Elementary School. 1 owner home 
w/ matching Kitchen Aid appl. Lg. kitch. w/ granite countertop 
island, under cabinet lighting & walk in pantry. Main floor lndry 
(Whirlpool front load W/D stay)! Cove ceilings. Main floor: 2 BRs 
/ 2 BAs w/ deep soaker tub / shower combo in the master suite. 
Downstairs has rec room w/ a wet bar, a 3rd BR / full BA w/ a 
heated soaker tub / shower combo. $283,900 Gary Greenwood 
402-219-1544, LincolnFirst Realty. L37996

Houses for Sale Lincoln

3231 N 94th St (10142783) Schneider Custom Homes takes a 
modern spin on one of their timeless floorplans, the Kendrick. 
This 3 BR, 2 BA home is complimented w/ a finished rec room 
in the bsmnt & the latest in trending colors & finishes. The 
kitchen is finished out w/ Waypoint Living Space cabinetry in 
painted linen, including a center island for workspace & a lg. 
double door pantry for easy access. Affordable living for under 
$280k in the Prairie Village North neighborhood. $279,900 
Andrea Schneider 402-429-9300, RE/MAX Concepts. L37823

Class-02-010

Houses for Sale Lincoln

2318 Ryons St (10142111) Remodeled 1920's Country Club 
stunner! Has 4 BRs (master suite w/ full BA & walk in closet/
nursery/office), 3 NEW BAs (tiled floors/showers, granite 
vanities), original woodwork & refinished hardwood floors, lg. 
foyer w/ coat closet, NEW kitchen w/ granite countertops & 
stainless steel appl., ceramic tile flooring, pantry & built in's for 
storage, NEW paint, formal & informal dining areas. $269,900 
Derek J Kats 402-HOMES-4-U (402-466-3748), Keller 
Williams Lincoln. L37614

Houses for Sale Lincoln

9229 Leighton Ave (10143546) Lg. 2 story home w/ 4 BRs in 
NE Lincoln. 1st floor: lg. kitch. w/ a center island & stainless 
steel appl. Lg. informal dining area looking on backyard. Lg. 
great rm off kitch. Mudrm w/ lg. coat closet & bench & 1/2 BA 
off kitch./garage. Lg. master BR w/ master BA & walk in closet. 
3 of 4 BRs: walk in closets/4th BR: lg. closet. Lndry rm on 2nd 
floor w/ BRs w/ full BA & master BA. Bsmnt: lg. fam. rm & a 3/4 
BA & storage. Great backyard w/ patio. $265,000 Mary Pat 
Waite 402-430-7494, LincolnFirst Realty. L37998

Houses for Sale Lincoln

2727 Woodsdale (10142316) Great bones meets fabulous 
location; the heart of Country Club. 3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath home 
has charm, built ins, great eat in kitchen with tons of storage, 
huge laundry room that could double as a studio or craft room.  
New AC and Heat pump this year.  A little cosmetic work will 
make this your perfect home. $254,000 Susan Evnen 
Dinsmore  402-617-1288, RE/MAX Concepts. L37723

Houses for Sale Lincoln

5015 W Gary Gately St (10143146) Stonybrook Homes 
Willowbrook ranch has features and style everyone wants that 
is also affordable. Nice walkout lot in the new Village West 
subdivision. Three car garage, main floor laundry, covered deck, 
sod and sprinklers. Energy efficient all-electric home, low 
maintenance exterior. Late 2018 completion, spring start. 
$229,950 Gary Goranson 402-432-3383, LincolnFirst Realty. 
L37934

Class-02-011

Houses for Sale Lincoln

8201 Bancroft Ave (10142741) A 4 BR, walk-out brick ranch 
in the popular Fox Hollow neighborhood. This home even sits on 
a lot that backs up to a commons area! Newer A/C & heat pump. 
New roof, drain tile & sump pump in 2016 as well as new siding 
in 2017. Fresh paint through out & clean as a whistle. There's 
an exterior shed for extra storage & a deck to enjoy. The 
solarium is a great place to sit in the hot tub & relax after a long 
day! $229,900 Julia Yank 402-450-2652, RE/MAX Concepts. 
L37843

Houses for Sale Lincoln

5040 W Gary Gately St (10143158) The Stonybrook Monterrey 
Ranch combines modern style, energy efficient and quality 
workmanship in an affordable new home package. This home 
features a three car garage on a level lot in the New Village West 
Addition. Attractive low maintenance exterior, money saving all 
electric home. Late 2018 completion. $224,950 Gary Goranson 
402-432-3383, LincolnFirst Realty. L37938

Houses for Sale Lincoln

4020 S 36th St (10142529) Check out this recently refreshed 
mid-century ranch in great Southeast Lincoln location!  Features 
include 4 bedrooms, 3 bath areas, new carpet, new paint, new 
stainless steel appliances, finished basement with store room, 
fenced yard, deck and attached garage. Call today! $224,900 
Derek J Kats 402-HOMES-4-U (402-466-3748), Keller 
Williams Lincoln. L37715

Houses for Sale Lincoln

4350 W Hub Hall Dr (10143127) Stonybrook Homes Rockbrook 
Ranch features a three-car garage on gorgeous walkout lot in 
Hub Hall Heights. This contemporary home incorporates the 
quality finishes and attention to detail today's customers expect. 
All electric efficiency, low maintenance exterior. Mid 2018 
completion. $222,950 Gary Goranson 402-432-3383, 
LincolnFirst Realty. L37942

Class-02-012
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Houses for Sale Lincoln

5030 W Gary Gately St (10143157) Stonybrook Homes 
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
Proud to call Home.

Building Quality Homes
for Over 29 Years

www.prairiehomeslincoln.com
402-476-6599

TOWNHOMES

Starting From

$146,800 without lot

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES

Starting from

$151,700 without lot

“The workmanship at my home is

excellent. Everything is first rate

and well done. I highly recommend

Prairie Home builders and the care

and pride which they take in their

construction and follow-up”

Connie - Lincoln, NE

TOWNHOMES
Starting From

$151,750without lot $156,300without lot

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES
Starting From

724207-1



28  Lincoln Living | January 14, 2018

You’re unique; it shows in your attitudes,
in your clothing, in your lifestyle. But
does the interior of your home also
reflect your personality? For your home
to become an extension of yourself all
you have to do is follow your passions,
your interests and your tastes!

LET’S BEGIN WITH YOUR PASSIONS

Passionsareafertilesourceof inspiration.
You’re a globe-trotter and you’d like
to redecorate your living room? The
souvenirs from your travels should
take pride of place or an African mask
brought home fromSenegal could be the
focal point of the decor. Is photography
your passion? Then why not cover your
walls and your furniture with your most
beautiful creations, carefully arranging
the different frames. Old cameras could
be used as book-ends, blending in other
reminders of this pastime which so
enthrals you.

YOUR PERSONAL INTERESTS MATTER

Your interests can also guide you in your
choice of decorations. For example, if
you’re inspired to become more Zen,
stones, a fountain and other objects

representative of this philosophy could

be key elements in your bedroom or

your bathroom.

IT’S A QUESTION OF TASTE

Your tastes can also be used as a

starting point when decorating a room.

For example, if lilac is your absolutely

favorite color, you could be daring and

paint one ormorewalls this color, adding

cushions and other fabrics to bring out

this shade which you love so much. And

if you adore collecting things, such as

antique bottles, nothing stops you from

adding lots of shelves to display them on.

In short, if you want to personalize the

interior of your home, be daring!

729610-1
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1814 Saint Andrews PL $484,900

Spacious 5 BR, 3.5 BA colonial
two story in Rolling Hills

2310 Bretigne Drive $399,900

Stately Knolls 4 BR, 3.75 BA home

724202-1
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LocationLincoln.com
402-261-0470

info@locationlincoln.com

Aaron Bowers
Broker/Partner

Janelle Crouse
Realtor®/Partner

John Hejl
Associate Broker/

Partner

Lori Wilkinson
Realtor®/Partner

Katie Pocras
Associate Broker

Jon Hasse
Realtor®

Bob Kittelson
Realtor®

Location,
Location,
Location

726128-1

For more info or to advertise:

(402) 473-7373 or

Lincoln-Living.com

LincolnLiving
Helping You Find A
Place to Call Home

Read our next

issue out

February 25th

for an in-depth

look at

The Very

Latest in

Kitchens

730132-1
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New Home Construction Lincoln

7358 Lilee Ln (10143309) ***COMPLETED BUILD*** Long Range 
Builder offers quality custom homes w/ incredible attention to 
detail & craftsmanship. Fully equipped 5 BR, 3 BA ranch on a lg. 
walk-out lot (13,381 sf) w/ a custom floorplan: open kitchen w/ 
white cabinetry & granite countertops, LR w/ gas FP, dining area 
that walks out to backyard deck, lndry / mudroom off garage w/ 
built in lockers, master suite w/ tiled shower & walk-in closet. 
$379,990 Derek J Kats 402-HOMES-4-U (402-466-3748), 
Keller Williams Lincoln. L37974

New Home Construction Lincoln

9463 Wishing Well Dr (10137494) Third Generation Builder 
proudly presents one of our most popular floor plans in The 
Woodlands at Yankee Hill, The Valeree. This home sits on a 
walk-out lot & features a beautiful stone front covered entry w/ 3 
stall garage. This floorplan has 2 BR & 2 BA on the 1st floor 
(finished basement adds 2 BR & 1 additional BA). Comes w/ choice 
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
rm & a gas FP w/ windows on either side. Center island & 
walk-in pantry in the kitch. Master BR w/ BA has double vanity 
& tile shower & walk-in closet. Covered deck. $317,700 
Michelle Benes 402-432-7125, RE/MAX Concepts. L37954

New Home Construction Lincoln

6515 Monarch Dr (10143382) Over 2000 sq ft. 4 BR, 2 story. 
2 HVAC systems for better temp control. 9 ft ceilings main lvl. 
FP in great rm. Lg. kitchen w/ 2 pantries & center island. Mud 
rm w/ bench & lg. closet. 1/2 BA off mud rm. Lndry rm on 2nd 
lvl w/ the 4 BRs. Master BR w/ private BA & walk-in closet. 3 
stall gar. w/ addt’l 6x12 storage. Deck off dinette. Full sod & 
UGS included. Egress window, rough-in plumbing for BA & 
radon passive system in unfinished bsmnt. $313,160 Michelle 
Benes 402-432-7125, RE/MAX Concepts. L38002

New Home Construction Lincoln

7363 Lilee Lane (35860) Beautiful energy efficient corner lot 
daylight ranch in Grandview Estates with 2600 finished square 
feet, 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 3-car garage, beautiful kitchen 
with center island, granite, oak flooring, large walk-in pantry, 
first floor laundry, walk-in master shower, finished basement, 
wet bar, and covered patio. Spring Valley Homes have an 
average total monthly utility cost of only $110! Open most 
Sundays, schedule on springvalleyhomes.com. $309,950 Ted 
Baugher 402-730-4346, Spring Valley Homes. L35860

34367New Home Construction Lincoln
Class-02-019
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RE/MAX Concepts
4141 Pioneer Woods Drive, Ste 114

6800 South 32nd Street, Lincoln, Nebraska

402-441-4120

www.MyHomeInLincoln.com
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3143 N 95th St. (3143) Beautiful energy efficient ranch home 
in Prairie Village North with 2500 finished square feet, 5 
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 3-car garage, beautiful kitchen with 
center island, granite, oak flooring, large walk-in pantry, first 
floor laundry, finished basement, wet bar, sod, sprinklers, 
covered patio, and storm doors. Spring Valley Homes have an 
average total monthly utility cost of only $110! Open most 
Sundays, schedule on springvalleyhomes.com. $294,950 Ted 
Baugher 402-730-4346, Spring Valley Homes. L37594

New Home Construction Lincoln

1101 Middleton Ave (10140326) Remington Homes' new 4 
BR 2 story floor plan, the Denver. 2,144 sq ft on 2 lvls. Main flr 
has an office, great rm, dinette & lg. kitch. w/ center island & 
walk-in pantry. Mud rm w/ bench & coat closet off the 3 stall 
gar. & a private 1/2 BA. The 2nd lvl has all 4 BRs, lndry rm, & lg. 
hall BA w/ double sinks. 2nd furnace too. Master suite has a lg. 
walk-in closet as well as private BA w/ double sinks & spacious 
linen closet. $285,500 Michelle Benes 402-432-7125, Hosted 
by Kristen Reimers 402-470-1877, RE/MAX Concepts. L36382

New Home Construction Lincoln

1070 Middleton Ave (10143383) Remington Homes' 1440 sq 
ft ranch Otoe floor plan. Common area behind home. Daylight 
windows in unfinished bsmnt & rough-in plumbing for BA & 
passive radon system. Vaulted great rm, kitchen & dinette. 
Covered deck off dinette. Kitch. w/ huge center island, stainless 
steel appl. & pantry. Wood floors in kitchen & dining. White 
painted trim & interior doors. 3-stall garage. Lndry rm as you 
enter from garage. Full sod & underground sprinklers. $264,186 
Michelle Benes 402-432-7125, RE/MAX Concepts. L38004

New Home Construction Lincoln

6820 N 10th St (10143338) Remington Homes' Nantucket 
2-story floor plan. 4 BRs & 3 BAs. 9 ft ceilings on the main floor. 
2 HVAC systems. Great room, dining, kitchen w/ center island, 
pantry & stainless steel appl. on the main floor. Mud room w/ 
built-in bench & 8 ft closet. Lndry rm on 2nd level w/ all 4 BRs. 
Huge Master w/ walk-in closet, private BA w/ double vanity. Full 
sod & underground sprinklers. Deck off of the dinette. Extra 6 x 
12 storage area in 3-stall garage. $258,731 Michelle Benes 
402-432-7125, RE/MAX Concepts. L37962

Class-02-020

New Home Construction Waverly

14323 Red Gauntlet St (10141872) New Construction by 
Newcastle Custom Homes! Vaulted ceilings in the open concept 
living area, tons of natural light, walk-in pantry, main floor lndry 
rm, & a custom made coat locker area off the 3 stall garage. The 
master BR has a walk-in closet & master BA w/ double sinks & 
shower. 2 more BRs & a full BA finish off the well designed main 
level. The bsmnt is ready to be finished w/ a 4th BR, huge fam. 
rm & addt’l full BA. $249,900 Shontelle Gillespie 
402-525-7030, RE/MAX Concepts. L37558

New Home Construction Waverly

14443 Red Gauntlet St (10143444) Newcastle Custom 
Homes quality built home at an great price. Open concept 
kitchen / living / dining layout w/ a gas FP, 3 BR, 2 BA. Master 
suite has a walk-in closet & BA w/ a double vanity & a shower. 
2 addt’l BRs & a full BA. Lndry located on 1st level. Unfinished 
bsmnt has 2 egress windows w/ potential for 2 more BRs, a 
huge unfinished rec. space, storage space or potential office, & 
a rough-in for a BA. $247,375 Shontelle Gillespie 
402-525-7030, RE/MAX Concepts. L38034

New Home Construction Lincoln

949 Hickory Hill Ln (10140321) Remington Homes' Navajo 
floor plan. 1,375 sq ft main flr. 3 BR & 2 BA. Main flr lndry rm. 
Vaulted ceiling in the great rm, kitch. & dining rm creates a 
spacious concept. Kitch. has a center island & appl. Mud rm w/ 
bench right off the 3 stall gar. Front porch, patio in the bckyrd, 
full sod & underground sprinklers included. Unfinished bsmnt 
has egress window for future 4th BR & plumbing for future BA. 
Radon passive system included. $242,000 Michelle Benes 
402-432-7125, RE/MAX Concepts. L36378

New Home Construction Lincoln

1029 Barker Ln (10143236) Build Brand NEW, Affordable, 
Energy Efficient, Great Warranties! Hartland Homes' Sedona 
plan.  Also included: energy efficient Integrity Windows by 
Marvin, 95% efficient furnace, and closing costs paid!* and so 
much more. Call today to see what dreams we can build for you! 
*check with listing agent for details on closing costs credit 
$237,000 Todd Knorr 402-326-5860, LincolnFirst Realty. 
L37918

Class-02-021

New Home Construction Lincoln

6640 N 13th St (10135041) Model Home -Not for sale. Check 
out our website for model hours. www.hartlandhomes.com Ask 
us about our many plans & available lots. Granite countertops, 
wood laminate flooring, steel spindle railing, custom built 
lockers & so much more!! Great Warranties! Santa Fe II Plan. 
Also included: energy efficient Integrity Windows by Marvin, 
95% efficient furnace, & closing costs paid!* & so much more. 
$223,960 Lea Barker 402-432-9784, LincolnFirst Realty. 
L34982

New Home Construction Lincoln

1039 Barker Ln (10143555) 3 bedroom, 1.75 baths ranch plan 
on a daylight lot near popular Kooser elementary. Build Brand 
NEW, Affordable, Energy Efficient, Great Warranties! Hartland 
Homes' Sterling plan. Also included: energy efficient Integrity 
Windows by Marvin, 95% efficient furnace, and closing costs 
paid!* and so much more. Call today to see what dreams we can 
build for you! *check with listing agent for details on closing 
costs credit $216,200 Amy Waldman 402-304-5110, 
LincolnFirst Realty. L38028

New Home Construction Lincoln

961 Garden Valley Rd (10143238) Build Brand NEW, 
Affordable, Energy Efficient, Great Warranties! Hartland Homes' 
Patriot plan.  Also included: energy efficient Integrity Windows 
by Marvin, 95% efficient furnace, and closing costs paid!* and 
so much more. Call today to see what dreams we can build for 
you! *check with listing agent for details on closing costs credit 
$198,000 Todd Knorr 402-326-5860, LincolnFirst Realty. 
L37914

Townhomes / Condos Lincoln

600 Q St #501 (10138852) Location, location & location!! This 
exquisite 2 bed, 2 bath 5th floor corner condo w/ a view of the 
Hobson Courtyard is absolutely stunning & turn key. With 
upgrades galore (too many to mention) this particular unit offers 
a modern theme/decor that could very well be to your liking. All 
the amenities that one could possibly desire right out the front 
entrance & prime access to Pinnacle Bank Arena & all the major 
events & happenings in the Haymarket area. $409,900 Steve 
Taylor 402-429-0809, LincolnFirst Realty. L35889

Class-02-022
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Townhomes / Condos Lincoln

9017 S 80 St (10143121) Stonybrook Townhomes bring 
unmistakable style and value to The Woodlands at Yankee Hill. 
Energy efficient and affordable with concrete center wall for 
privacy. Stylish granite countertops, tile flooring, tile shower and 
double-bowl master vanity. Soaring ceilings add to the open 
contemporary feel. Attractive gas fireplace. Late 2018 
completion. $245,950 Gary Goranson 402-432-3383, 
LincolnFirst Realty. L37922

Townhomes / Condos Lincoln

9060 Red Sky Ln (10143141) Stonybrook Townhomes bring 
unmistakable style and value to the new Shadow Creek 
development, just south of 90th and O street. The Morada plan 
is elegant and affordable, with concrete center wall for privacy. 
Granite kitchen countertops, tiled kitchen/dinette. Low 
maintenance exterior, all-electric heating and cooling. Late 
2018 completion. $236,950 Gary Goranson 402-432-3383, 
LincolnFirst Realty. L37930

Townhomes / Condos Lincoln

9068 Red Sky Ln (10143140) Stonybrook Townhomes bring 
unmistakable style and value to the new Shadow Creek 
development, just south of 90th and O street. The Morada plan 
is elegant and affordable, with concrete center wall for privacy. 
Granite kitchen countertops, tiled kitchen/dinette. Low 
maintenance exterior, all-electric heating and cooling. Late 
2018 completion. $236,950 Gary Goranson 402-432-3383, 
LincolnFirst Realty. L37932

Townhomes / Condos Lincoln

9151 S 80 St (10139221) Stonybrook Townhomes bring 
unmistakable style and value to The Woodlands at Yankee Hill. 
Energy efficient and affordable with concrete center wall for 
privacy. Stylish granite countertops, tile flooring, tile shower and 
double-bowl vanity in master bath. Soaring ceilings add to the 
open, contemporary feel. Attractive gas fireplace. Mid 2018 
completion. $235,950 Gary Goranson 402-432-3383, 
LincolnFirst Realty. L36001

Class-02-023

Townhomes / Condos Lincoln

9009 S 80 St (10141823) Stonybrook Townhomes bring 
unmistakable style and value to the Woodlands at Yankee Hill. 
Units are elegant and affordable, with concrete center wall for 
privacy. Granite kitchen countertops, tile kitchen/dinette. Low 
maintenance exterior and high efficiency, all-electric heating 
and cooling. Late 2018 completion. $233,950 Gary Goranson 
402-432-3383, LincolnFirst Realty. L37924

Townhomes / Condos Lincoln

653 W Lakeshore Dr (10142668) Magnificent views of State 
Capitol, Stadium, & Capitol Beach Lake from 3rd & 4th floor 
decks of this move-in ready TH. 4 lvls w/ 3 elevator accessible. 
Walk-in entry, lg. coat/storage closet & 1st lvl lndry. 2nd floor 3 
BRs, full BA & 3/4 BA. 3rd lvl lg. great rm, dining, new kitchen 
w/ eating area + deck. Stairs lead to 4th lvl PH rm w/ gas FP & 
views. New windows, flooring, kitchen, updated BAs, lighting & 
more. $224,900 NANCI BURCHESS, CRS 402-730-8407,
LincolnFirst Realty. L37785

Townhomes / Condos Lincoln

9131 S 80 St (10139211) Stonybrook Townhomes bring 
unmistakable style and value to the Woodlands at Yankee Hill. 
Units are elegant and affordable, with concrete center wall for 
privacy. Granite kitchen countertops, tiled kitchen/dinette. Low 
maintenance exterior and high efficiency, all-electric heating 
and cooling. Mid 2018 completion. $217,950 Gary Goranson 
402-432-3383, LincolnFirst Realty. L35997

Townhomes / Condos Lincoln

8218 A St (10143227) Tucked away from the street in a small 
pocket of townhomes north of A Street. There’s 8 condos in this 
community. From the front you will walk into a nice spacious LR. 
The dining rm has real hardwood floor & is open to the kitch. & 
LR. The master BR has a walk in closet & BA. 1st floor lndry rm. 
The bsmnt offers a rec room, 3rd BR. full BA & a walkout to a 
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